poom'’s place

finest thai cuisine & european food
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Thai soups

Tom Ka Gai

Coconut cream soup
with chicken, shrimp or squid

Tom Yam Goong

Spicy soup
with chicken, shrimp or squid

Tom Chood Woon Sen Moo
Minced pork soup with glass noudles

Kuai-Tiao Nam Pak
Clear noodle soup with vegetables

Kuai-Tiao Nam

Clear noodle soup
with chicken, pork, shrimp or squid

Thai salad

Yam Nuea
Spicy grilled beef salad

Yam Woon Sen Kai or Moo

Spicy glass noodle salad
with chicken or pork

120,- THB

120,- THB

120,- THB

90,- THB

110,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB



Yam Talay 140,- THB
Spicy seafood salad

Yam Woon Sen Talay 150,- THB

Spicy glass noodle salad
with shrimps or squid

Thai appetizers

Tod Man Pla 90,- THB
Deap fried fish cake
Po Pia Tod 120,- THB

Deep fried spring rolls
with vegetables or shrimps

Gai Satay 120,- THB
Chicken or pork satay with homemade peanut sauce

Goong Choob Pang Tod 120,- THB
Tempura shrimps , deep fried

Pak Choob Pang Tod 100,- THB

Tempura vegetables, deep fried



Thai appetizers

Bpla Meuk Choob Pang Tod

Tempura squid, deep fried

Hua Horm Choob Pang Tod

Tempura onion rings, deep fried

Med Ma Muang Tod

Fried cashew nuts

Khao Kiap Goong

Prawn crackers

120,- THB

90,- THB

90,- THB

90,- THB



Thai curry

Gaeng Kiew Wan 120,- THB

Green curry, served in a bowl
with chicken or shrimp

Gaeng GaTi 120,- THB

Thai curry, served in a bowl
with chicken or vegetables

Gaeng Kari Gai 120,- THB
Yellow chicken curry, served in a bowl!

Gaeng Panang 120,- THB

Panang curry
with chicken, beef or pork

Gaeng Massaman 120,- THB

Massaman, a traditional sweet, spicy and aromatic curry
with chicken, beef or pork, served in a bowl

Pad Krueang Gaeng 120,- THB

Fried curry
with chicken, beef, pork, shrimps or squid

Pad Krog Krig 130,- THB

Fried curry paste with lemon leaves
with chicken, pork, shrimp or squid

Gai Pad Pong Kari 120,- THB

Fried Indian curry
with chicken




Tod Gatiam Pik Thai

Fried pork, beef or chicken
garlic and pepper

Pad Gatiam Pik Thai

Fried shark, shrimps or squid
garlic and pepper

Gai Pad Med Ma Muang

Fried chicken with cashew nut

Pad Priew Wan

Fried chicken, shrimps, beef, pork or squid
sweet and sour

Pla Cha Lam Pad Sapparod

Fried shark with pineapple
with basil leaves

Pla Cha Lam Pad King
Fried shark with ginger

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB



Rice dishes
Khao Prao 25,- THB
Plain rice
Khao Pad Pak 90,- THB

Fried rice with vegetables

Khao Pad 110,- THB

Fried rice
with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid

Khao Pad Tuna 120,- THB
Fried rice with tuna

Khao Pad Sapparod 120,- THB
Fried rice with pineapple & vegetables

Noodle dishes

Kuai-Tiao Prao 25,- THB
Plain noodles

Kuai-Tiao Pad Pak 90,- THB
Fried noodels with vegetables



Kuai-Tiao Pad
Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid

Pad Siew

Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid
with soya sauce

Kuai-Tiao Lad Na

Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid
with thick cream sauce

Pad Thai

Fried noodles Thai style
with chicken, shrimps or squid

Specials

110,- THB

110,- THB

120,- THB

120,- THB

Fresh seafood - Please pre-order 1 day before

King Prawn
White Snapper

Pomfret Fish

Crab

150,- THB/100g

70,- THB/100g

70,- THB/100g

80,- THB/100g
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Soups

Tomato Cream Soup 80,- THB
served with garlic bread

Onion Soup 80,- THB
served with garlic bread

Mushroom Cream Soup 80,- THB
served with garlic bread

Vegetable Soup 80,- THB
served with garlic bread

Corn Soup 80,- THB
served with garlic bread

Chicken Maccaroni Soup 120,- THB

served with garlic bread



Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail

Shrimps in cocktail sauce with small salad

Seafood Cocktail
Shrimps & squid in cocktail sauce with small salad

Bruschetta
Delicious tomatoes & garlic on toasted bread

Garlic Bread

Salads

Mixed vegetable salad
Tomato Salad

Potato & Egg Salad

Tuna Salad

Shrimp & Pineapple Salad

Chef Salad

70,- THB

80,- THB

80,- THB

80,- THB

90,- THB

90,- THB

110,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB



European dishes

Chicken Cullet

Delicious & crispy patties
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Fish & Chips

fried battered fish and hot chips
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Pork Goulash

Stew with pork, hungarian style
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Shark Steak

served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Wienerschnitzel

Schnitzel nach Wiener Art
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Pork or Chicken Steak
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Cordon Bleu

Pork stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

230,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

260,- THB



Pepper Steak 260,- THB

Delicious steak with fresh pepper
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Mixed Grill 280,- THB

Beef, chicken and pork
served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Italian dishes
Spaghetti Napoli 130,- THB
Pasta with tomato sauce*
served with garlic bread * recommended for children
Spaghetti Arrabbiata 140,- THB

Pasta with spicy sauce
served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Aglio Olio Peperoncino 140,- THB

Pasta with garlic & pepper
served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare 160,- THB

Pasta with fresh seafood
served with garlic bread

Spaghetti con Pesto 160,- THB

Pasta with homemade pesto
served with garlic bread




Spaghetti al Tonno

Pasta with tuna
served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Carbonara

Pasta with fresh egg, cream and bacon
served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Bolognese

Pasta with Bolognese sauce and minced meat
served with garlic bread

Maccaroni

Pasta Maccaroni
with chicken, shrimps or squid, served with garlic bread

Poom'’s Place Spaghetti

Pasta Speciality of the house
served with garlic bread

160,- THB

160,- THB

160,- THB

160,- THB

160,- THB



Pizza

Pizza Magherita

Homemade pizza
with tomato, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Napoli

Homemade pizza
with olives, anchovies, mozzarello, oregano

Pizza Siziliana

Homemade pizza
with tomato, vegetables, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Prosciutto

Homemade pizza
with tomato, ham, olive, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Paesana

Homemade pizza
with bacon, onion, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Tonno

Homemade pizza
with tuna, onion, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Vegetariana
Homemade pizza

with vegetables, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Torino

Homemade pizza
with ham, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB

200,- THB



Pizza Hawaii

Homemade pizza
with ham, pineapple, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Polo

Homemade pizza
with chicken, mushrooms, mozzarello, oregano

Pizza Quattro Stagioni

Homemade pizza
with ham, vegetables, anchovies,mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Salami

Homemade pizza
with salami, tomato, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Marinara

Homemade pizza
with squid, shrimp,tomato, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Bolognese
Homemade pizza

with Bolognese sauce, minced meat, mozzarella oregano

Pizza Americano

Homemade pizza
with ham, salami, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Poom'’s Place

Homemade pizza
with chicken, basil leave

200,- THB

200,- THB

220,- THB

220,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB

240,- THB



Hamburger

served with french fries

Chicken Burger

served with french fries

Pork Burger

served with french fries

Club Burger

served with french fries
Cheese Burger

served with french fries
Big Burger

served with french fries

Chicken Nuggets

French Fries

Burgers

120,- THB

120,- THB

120,- THB

130,- THB

150,- THB

160,- THB

120,- THB

80,- THB



Vegetable Sandwich
served with french fries

Fried Egg Sandwich

served with french fries

Boiled Egg Sandwich

served with french fries

Ham Sandwich
served with french fries

Bacon Sandwich
served with french fries

Cheese Sandwich
served with french fries

Salami Sandwich
served with french fries

Chicken Sandwich

served with french fries

Tuna Sandwich
served with french fries

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

served with french fries

Steak Sandwich

served with french fries

Submarine Sandwich
served with french fries

Club Sandwich

served with french fries

Sandwiches

100,- THB

110,- THB

110,- THB

110,- THB

110,- THB

1 20:- TH B

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

130,- THB

150,- THB

150,- THB

160,- THB
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Desserts

Phon Lamai Ruam 70,- THB
Fruit salad with pineapple, banana & watermelon

Gluay Buat Chi 70,- THB
Banana in coconut milk

Pancake Yaem, Nom Khun Wan or Choc o Laet 70,- THB
Pancake with jam or sweet milk or chocolate

Pancake Nam Khung Manao 80,- THB
Pancake with honey and lemon

Pancake Gluay or Sapparod 80,- THB
Pancake with banana or pineapple

Gluay or Sapparod Tod 90,- THB
Banana or pineapple fritter with honey

Gluay or Sapparod flambé 90,- THB
Banana or pineapple flambé

Gluay Roll 90,- THB
Banana rolls with chocolate

¥ \bgw



