

poom's place

finest thai cuisine & european food





Thai Cuisine





Thai soups

Tom Ka Gai 120,- THB

Coconut cream soup with chicken, shrimp or squid

Tom Yam Goong 120,- THB

Spicy soup with chicken, shrimp or squid

Tom Chood Woon Sen Moo

Kuai-Tiao Nam Pak

Clear noodle soup with vegetables

Minced pork soup with glass noudles

Kuai-Tiao Nam

Clear noodle soup with chicken, pork, shrimp or squid

Thai salad

Yam Nuea 130,- THB

Spicy grilled beef salad

Yam Woon Sen Kai or Moo 130,- THB

Spicy glass noodle salad with chicken or pork





Yam Talay Spicy seafood salad

140,- THB

Yam Woon Sen Talay

150,- THB

Spicy glass noodle salad with shrimps or squid

Thai appetizers

Tod Man Pla

90,- THB

Deap fried fish cake

Po Pia Tod

120,- THB

Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables or shrimps

Gai Satay

120,- THB

Chicken or pork satay with homemade peanut sauce

Goong Choob Pang Tod

120,- THB

Tempura shrimps, deep fried

Pak Choob Pang Tod

100,- THB

Tempura vegetables, deep fried





Thai appetizers

Bpla Meuk Choob Pang Tod 120,- THB Tempura squid, deep fried Hua Horm Choob Pang Tod 90,- THB Tempura onion rings, deep fried Med Ma Muang Tod 90,- THB Fried cashew nuts Khao Kiap Goong 90,- THB Prawn crackers





Thai curry

Gaeng Kiew Wan

Green curry, served in a bowl
with chicken or shrimp

Gaeng Ga Ti 120,- THB

Thai curry, served in a bowl with chicken or vegetables

Gaeng Kari Gai

Yellow chicken curry, served in a bowl

Gaeng Panang 120,- THB

Panang curry with chicken, beef or pork

Gaeng Massaman 120,- THB

Massaman, a traditional sweet, spicy and aromatic curry with chicken, beef or pork, served in a bowl

Pad Krueang Gaeng 120,- THB

Fried curry with chicken, beef, pork, shrimps or squid

Pad Krog Krig 130,- THB

Fried curry paste with lemon leaves with chicken, pork, shrimp or squid

Gai Pad Pong Kari 120,- THB

Fried Indian curry with chicken





Tod Gatiam Pik Thai Fried pork, beef or chicken garlic and pepper	130,- THB
Pad Gatiam Pik Thai	130,- THB
Fried shark, shrimps or squid garlic and pepper	
Gai Pad Med Ma Muang	130,- THB
Fried chicken with cashew nut	
Pad Priew Wan	130,- THB
Fried chicken, shrimps, beef, pork or squid sweet and sour	
Pla Cha Lam Pad Sapparod	130,- THB
Fried shark with pineapple with basil leaves	
Pla Cha Lam Pad King	130,- THB
Fried shark with ginger	PINTER





Rice dishes

Khao Prao 25,- THB

Khao Pad Pak 90,- THB

Fried rice with vegetables

Khao Pad 110,- THB

Fried rice with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid

Khao Pad Tuna 120,- THB

Fried rice with tuna

Khao Pad Sapparod 120,- THB

Fried rice with pineapple & vegetables

Noodle dishes

Kuai-Tiao Prao 25,- THB

Plain noodles

Kuai-Tiao Pad Pak 90,- THB

Fried noodels with vegetables





Kuai-Tiao Pad 110,- THB

Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid

Pad Siew 110,- THB

Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid with soya sauce

Kuai-Tiao Lad Na

Fried noodles with chicken, pork, shrimps or squid with thick cream sauce

Pad Thai 120,- THB

Fried noodles Thai style with chicken, shrimps or squid

Specials

Fresh seafood - Please pre-order 1 day before

King Prawn 150,- THB/100g

White Snapper 70,- THB/100g

Pomfret Fish 70,- THB/100g

Crab 80,- THB/100g







International Cuisine





Soups

Tomato Cream Soup	80,- THB
served with garlic bread	
Onion Soup	80,- THB
served with garlic bread	
Mushroom Cream Soup	80,- THB
served with garlic bread	
Vegetable Soup	80,- THB
served with garlic bread	
Corn Soup	80,- THB
served with garlic bread	
Chicken Maccaroni Soup	120,- THB
served with garlic bread	





Appetizers

Shrimp Cocktail Shrimps in cocktail sauce with small salad	70,- THB
Seafood Cocktail Shrimps & squid in cocktail sauce with small salad	80,- THB
Bruschetta Delicious tomatoes & garlic on toasted bread	80,- THB
Garlic Bread	80,- THB
THE THE PARTY OF T	118/18/

Salads

Mixed vegetable salad	90,- THB
Tomato Salad	90,- THB
Potato & Egg Salad	110,- THB
Tuna Salad	130,- THB
Shrimp & Pineapple Salad	130,- THB
Chef Salad	130,- THB





European dishes

Chicken Cullet Delicious & crispy patties served with french fries or mashed potatoes	230,- THB
Fish & Chips fried battered fish and hot chips served with french fries or mashed potatoes	240,- THB
Pork Goulash	240,- THB
Stew with pork, hungarian style served with french fries or mashed potatoes	
Shark Steak served with french fries or mashed potatoes	240,- THB
Wienerschnitzel Schnitzel nach Wiener Art	240,- THB
Pork or Chicken Steak	240,- THB
served with french fries or mashed potatoes	
Cordon Bleu	260,- THB
Pork stuffed with ham and Swiss cheese served with french fries or mashed potatoes	





Pepper Steak 260,- THB

Delicious steak with fresh pepper served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Mixed Grill 280,- THB

Beef, chicken and pork served with french fries or mashed potatoes

Italian dishes

Spaghetti Napoli 130,- THB

Pasta with tomato sauce*
served with garlic bread *recommended for children

Spaghetti Arrabbiata 140,- THB

Pasta with spicy sauce served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Aglio Olio Peperoncino

Pasta with garlic & pepper served with garlic bread

Spaghetti Frutti di Mare

Pasta with fresh seafood served with garlic bread

Spaghetti con Pesto 160,- THB

Pasta with homemade pesto served with garlic bread





Spaghetti al Tonno Pasta with tuna served with garlic bread	160,- THB
Spaghetti Carbonara	160,- THB
Pasta with fresh egg, cream and bacon served with garlic bread	
Spaghetti Bolognese	160,- THB
Pasta with Bolognese sauce and minced meat served with garlic bread	
Maccaroni	160,- THB
Pasta Maccaroni with chicken, shrimps or squid, served with garlic bread	
Poom's Place Spaghetti	160,- THB
Pasta Speciality of the house served with garlic bread	





Pizza

Pizza Magherita 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with tomato, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Napoli 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with olives, anchovies, mozzarello, oregano

Pizza Siziliana 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with tomato, vegetables, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Prosciutto 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with tomato, ham, olive, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Paesana 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with bacon, onion, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Tonno 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with tuna, onion, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Vegetariana 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with vegetables, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano

Pizza Torino 200,- THB

Homemade pizza with ham, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano





Pizza	Hawaii	200,- THB
	Homemade pizza with ham, pineapple, mozzarella, oregano	
Pizza	Polo	200,- THB
	Homemade pizza with chicken, mushrooms, mozzarello, oregano	
Pizza	Quattro Stagioni	220,- THB
	Homemade pizza with ham, vegetables, anchovies, mozzarella, oregano	(Ass
Pizza	Salami	220,- THB
-	Homemade pizza with salami, tomato, mozzarella, oregano	
Pizza	Marinara	240,- THB
	Homemade pizza with squid, shrimp,tomato, mozzarella, oregano	
Pizza	Bolognese	240,- THB
	Homemade pizza with Bolognese sauce, minced meat, mozzarella oregano	
Pizza	Americano	240,- THB
	Homemade pizza with ham, salami, mushrooms, mozzarella, oregano	
Pizza	Poom's Place	240,- THB
	Homemade pizza with chicken, basil leave	





Burgers

Hamburger	120,- THB
served with french fries	
Chicken Burger	120,- THB
served with french fries	
Pork Burger	120,- THB
served with french fries	
Club Burger	130,- THB
served with french fries	
Cheese Burger	150,- THB
served with french fries	
Big Burger	160,- THB
served with french fries	
Chicken Nuggets	120,- THB
French Fries	80,- THB





Sandwiches

Vegetable Sandwich served with french fries	100,- THB
Fried Egg Sandwich served with french fries	110,- THB
Boiled Egg Sandwich served with french fries	110,- THB
Ham Sandwich served with french fries	110,- THB
Bacon Sandwich served with french fries	110,- THB
Cheese Sandwich served with french fries	120,- THB
Salami Sandwich served with french fries	130,- THB
Chicken Sandwich served with french fries	130,- THB
Tuna Sandwich served with french fries	130,- THB
Ham & Cheese Sandwich served with french fries	130,- THB
Steak Sandwich served with french fries	150,- THB
Submarine Sandwich served with french fries	150,- THB
Club Sandwich served with french fries	160,- THB







Dessert





Desserts

Phon Lamai Ruam	70,- THB
Fruit salad with pineapple, banana & watermelon	
Gluay Buat Chi Banana in coconut milk	70,- THB
Pancake Yaem, Nom Khun Wan or Choc o Laet Pancake with jam or sweet milk or chocolate	70,- THB
Pancake Nam Khung Manao Pancake with honey and lemon	80,- THB
Pancake Gluay or Sapparod Pancake with banana or pineapple	80,- THB
Gluay or Sapparod Tod Banana or pineapple fritter with honey	90,- THB
Gluay or Sapparod flambé Banana or pineapple flambé	90,- THB
Gluay Roll Banana rolls with chocolate	90,- THB

